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Women / 7 / B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Seckar-Martinez115
ChampionsWestlake-TX

9.650 9.350 9.6759.750 38.425
4T 10T 1 1T 1 

1 

Grayson Griffith189
Aim

9.500 9.675 9.6759.475 38.325
9 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Katherine Heekin497
5280

9.450 9.700 9.4009.525 38.075
10T 1 4 12 3 

3 

Brinlee Leinweber199
AGS

9.375 9.650 9.5759.425 38.025
12T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Kara Rohloff253
Denton

9.700 9.450 9.4509.275 37.875
1T 8 11 10T 5 

5 

Jaiya Covington484
Woodlands Gymnastics

9.700 8.950 9.6009.600 37.850
2T 16 3 5 6T

6T

Coree Green197
Aim High-OK

9.550 9.400 9.5509.350 37.850
8 9 9T 7 7T

7T

Gillian Maxwell219
Capital Gymnastics 

9.675 8.775 9.5259.700 37.675
3 20 2 8T 8 

8 

Hanna Vinklarek243
Cypress 

9.375 9.500 9.6509.125 37.650
13T 7 14T 3T 9 

9 

Amanda Chamnansarn434
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.625 9.525 9.5258.875 37.550
6 6 16T 9T 10 

10 

Kaylee Mabry367
Maximum Athlete Cent

9.325 9.575 9.2759.350 37.525
14 5 10T 17 11 

11 

Ione Dixon571
CGI

9.650 9.600 9.3758.875 37.500
5T 4 17T 13T 12 

12 

Ariana Waters546
Dsg

9.250 9.300 9.4509.225 37.225
16T 12 12 11T 13 

13 

Anna Romine592
Stars Gymnastics CO

9.450 9.350 9.6508.725 37.175
11T 11T 18T 4T 14 

14 

Teagen Lindgren141
Oklahoma City

9.600 8.875 9.3759.125 36.975
7 17 15T 14T 15 

15 

Sophia Eakes545
Dsg

9.150 9.000 9.3009.450 36.900
19 15 6 15T 16 

16 

Madison Ryan295
G-Force

9.300 8.800 9.0759.375 36.550
15 19 8 18 17 

17 

Lilly Marston585
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.200 8.850 8.8759.200 36.125
18 18 13 19 18 

18 

Lauren Morawiec332
J & R

9.250 9.200 9.3008.325 36.075
17T 13 20 16T 19 

19 

Hope Jones557
Active Opt

8.600 9.175 8.5258.725 35.025
20 14 19T 20 20 

20 
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